invoices and only the standard level of service will be applicable, notwithstanding any other level of service 
chosen by the Customer prior to the termination of the Contract. This service will be invoiced annually in 
arrears by GENERIX, as of the termination of the Contract, for two thousand five hundred euros (2,500 euros) 
excluding taxes.  The Customer will then be able to extract its archives independently. The Customer may 
terminate this service by sending a registered letter with acknowledgement of receipt to GENERIX with a 
minimum of three months' notice before the end of the current billing period.